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अदानदोषण भविरिो दािरीदोषण करोित पापम। े े े ्  

पापादवँय नरक ूयाित पनदिरिः पनरव पापी॥ं ं ु ु े  

adānadoṣeṇa bhaveddaridro dāridhradoṣeṇa karoti pāpam | 

pāpādavaśyaṁ narakaṁ prayāti punardaridraḥ punareva pāpī || 
 
Meaning: 
 
One who offers no charity (in previous birth) is born in poverty (in this birth) 
Poverty makes one commit sins, sending one to Hell, and causing re-birth in 
poverty. 
 
So, it is important to offer charity (dānam) when you have the wealth. 

UPCOMING IMPORTANT DATES  
 
1st May 2007 (Tuesday) – Chitra Pournami 
5th May 2007 (Saturday) – Sankatahara Chaturthi 
8th May 2007 (Tuesday) – Agni Nakshratram begins 
12th May 2007 (Saturday) – Ekadashi 
14th May 2007 (Monday) – Pradhosham 
15th May 2007 (Tuesday) – Bodhayana Amavasya, Karthikai Vratham 
16th May 2007 (Wednesday) – Amavasya 
19th May 2007 (Saturday) – Chathurthi Vratham 
21st May 2007 (Monday) – Shashti Vratham 
27th May 2007 (Sunday) – Ekadashi  
28th May 2007 (Monday) – Pradosham (Agni Nakshathram ends)  
30th May 2007 (Wednesday) – Vaikashi Vishakam 
31st May 2007 (Thursday) – Pournami Vratham 

* To view panchangam for other locations, please visit http://www.himalayanacademy.com/resources/panchangam/ 

Today’s Panchangam (Toronto*): 
 

Vaaram: Thursday, May 03, 2007 
(Chithirai 20) 
Thithi: Prathamai (06.56am), 
Dwithiyai   
Nakshatram: Visakham 
(12.02Noon), Anusham (Full) 
Yogam:  Sidha  
Rahu Kalam: 12.45pm to 02.15pm 
Yama Kandam: 05.15am to 
06.45am 
Gulikai: 06.45am to 08.15am 
Shuba Neram: 06.45am to 08.15am 

Registered Office:  
671 Esprit Crescent 

Mississauga Ontario L5R 3B9  
E-mail:  

vishanant@hotmail.com or 
admin@saveca.ca 

Website: http://www.saveca.ca 
 

Phone: 905-232-7722 (Bus) 
905-501-0346 (Residence) 

416-836-5464 (Cell) 
 

Issue No. 25/05/07 
3rd May 2007 


